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Statistical code

Unit

Description I
H.S. code
67.01
6701.00/000 KG

05.05

67.02
6702.10/000 KG
6702.90/000 KG
67.03
6703.00/000 KG
67.04
6704.11/000 KG
6704.19/000 KG
6704.20/000 KG
6704.90,000 KG
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